Position

Housing And Neighborhood
Services Director

Parks And Recreation Division
Manager

Housing Program Manager

Acting Code Enforcement
Manager

Housing Program Manager
Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Senior Management Analyst
Supervising Housing Specialist

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Housing Specialist |

Code Enforcement Officer IlI
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Housing Specialist |

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Housing Specialist |

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Housing Specialist |
Program Specialist
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Housing Specialist |

Housing Specialist |

Other Positions Held City

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Department

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Total Wages

$189,238

$121,106

$106,636
$92,393

$89,852
$88,760
$86,213
$85,712
$82,701
$82,414

$76,781
$75,842
$75,359
$75,227
$74,328
$73,747
$71,914
$71,526
$71,505
$71,166
$70,315
$69,831
$68,595
$66,145
$66,093
$65,985
$63,068

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,430

$31,577

$44,991
$32,223

$24,831
$31,494
$29,791
$40,739
$29,546
$31,502

$31,848
$20,363
$28,731
$31,895
$35,647
$29,651
$30,890
$24,974
$35,647
$30,890
$26,423
$34,781
$25,257
$33,486
$25,553
$23,635
$33,689



Housing Specialist |

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Program Specialist

Housing Specialist |
Administrative Secretary
Code Enforcement Officer llI
Accounting Technician

Community Resource Center
Assistant

Recreation Specialist Il
Senior Office Specialist
Recreation Specialist Il
Aquatics Technician - Pool
Office Specialist Il
Recreation Specialist Il
Recreation Supervisor
Aquatics Technician - Pool
Recreation Supervisor
Aquatics Technician - Pool

Community Resource Center
Assistant

Office Specialist Il
Housing Technician
Recreation Specialist |
Custodian

Custodian

Community Resource Center
Assistant

Office Specialist |
Recreation Specialist |
Recreation Supervisor

Community Resource Center
Assistant

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

$61,177
$60,009
$59,122
$58,585
$58,329
$57,206
$57,160
$52,550

$51,624
$51,433
$49,804
$49,123
$47,874
$47,674
$46,657
$45,787
$45,606
$44,909
$44,066

$43,382
$43,365
$42,042
$41,010
$40,297
$38,540

$38,466
$38,134
$28,747
$20,108

$22,359
$31,816
$31,818
$27,086
$15,776
$16,585
$21,419
$19,031

$19,721
$19,953
$19,865
$26,319
$28,893
$29,405
$21,615
$18,913
$22,975
$18,630
$23,331

$23,490
$17,525
$17,473
$16,435
$16,983
$14,637

$26,908
$15,655

$648
$10,014



Technical Assistant

Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Office Assistant

Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Office Assistant

Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool

Seasonal Recreation Leader |

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

$15,811
$14,801
$13,105
$12,935
$12,638
$11,671
$11,533
$11,523
$11,194
$11,136
$11,118
$10,077
$9,430
$9,093
$9,034
$8,610
$8,543
$7,572
$7,186
$7,157
$7,061
$7,043
$6,983
$6,620
$6,615
$6,008
$5,988
$5,836
$5,735
$5,521
$5,489
$5,239

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Community Resource Center
Assistant

Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Office Assistant

Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Professional Assistant
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Recreation Leader
Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Recreation Leader |

Seasonal Aquatics Adventure
Instructor

Seasonal Aquatics Adventure
Instructor

Seasonal Recreation Leader |

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

$5,093

$4,962
$4,885
$4,858
$4,720
$4,659
$4,503
$4,377
$4,315
$4,274
$4,257
$4,026
$4,004
$3,970
$3,838
$3,765
$3,746
$3,472
$3,366
$3,356
$3,330
$3,273
$3,132
$3,128
$3,094
$2,806
$2,781

$2,741

$2,711

$1,011

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$980
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



Seasonal Aquatics Adventure
Instructor

Seasonal Aquatics Adventure
Instructor

Seasonal Recreation Leader |
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool

Seasonal Aquatics Adventure
Instructor

Seasonal Recreation Leader I
Seasonal Recreation Leader I

Seasonal Aquatics Adventure
Instructor

Seasonal Lifeguard Pool

Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Recreation Leader |l
Office Assistant

Seasonal Recreation Leader |l
Seasonal Recreation Leader |l
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Office Assistant

Seasonal Recreation Leader |l
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool
Seasonal Recreation Leader |l
Seasonal Recreation Leader |

Seasonal Recreation Leader Il

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services
Neighborhood Services

Neighborhood Services

$2,509

$2,490

$2,474
$2,339
$2,328
$2,312

$2,220
$2,114
$1,991

$1,823
$1,772
$1,559
$1,522
$1,366
$1,119
$1,092
$1,084
$834
$696
$279
$85
$46

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$578
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$156
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



