Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Housing And Neighborhood Services Director		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$189,238	\$53,430
Parks And Recreation Division Manager		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$121,106	\$31,577
Housing Program Manager		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$106,636	\$44,991
Acting Code Enforcement Manager		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$92,393	\$32,223
Housing Program Manager		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$89,852	\$24,831
Management Analyst		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$88,760	\$31,494
Management Analyst		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$86,213	\$29,791
Senior Management Analyst		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$85,712	\$40,739
Supervising Housing Specialist		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$82,701	\$29,546
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$82,414	\$31,502
Code Enforcement Officer II		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$76,781	\$31,848
Code Enforcement Officer II		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$75,842	\$20,363
Housing Specialist I		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$75,359	\$28,731
Code Enforcement Officer III		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$75,227	\$31,895
Code Enforcement Officer II		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$74,328	\$35,647
Housing Specialist I		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$73,747	\$29,651
Code Enforcement Officer II		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$71,914	\$30,890
Housing Specialist I		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$71,526	\$24,974
Code Enforcement Officer II		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$71,505	\$35,647
Code Enforcement Officer II		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$71,166	\$30,890
Code Enforcement Officer II		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$70,315	\$26,423
Housing Specialist I		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$69,831	\$34,781
Program Specialist		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$68,595	\$25,257
Recreation Supervisor		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$66,145	\$33,486
Recreation Supervisor		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$66,093	\$25,553
Housing Specialist I		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$65,985	\$23,635
Housing Specialist I		Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$63,068	\$33,689

Housing Specialist I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$61,177	\$22,359
Code Enforcement Officer II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$60,009	\$31,816
Program Specialist	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$59,122	\$31,818
Housing Specialist I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$58,585	\$27,086
Administrative Secretary	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$58,329	\$15,776
Code Enforcement Officer III	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$57,206	\$16,585
Accounting Technician	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$57,160	\$21,419
Community Resource Center Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$52,550	\$19,031
Recreation Specialist II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$51,624	\$19,721
Senior Office Specialist	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$51,433	\$19,953
Recreation Specialist II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$49,804	\$19,865
Aquatics Technician - Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$49,123	\$26,319
Office Specialist II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$47,874	\$28,893
Recreation Specialist II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$47,674	\$29,405
Recreation Supervisor	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$46,657	\$21,615
Aquatics Technician - Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$45,787	\$18,913
Recreation Supervisor	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$45,606	\$22,975
Aquatics Technician - Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$44,909	\$18,630
Community Resource Center Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$44,066	\$23,331
Office Specialist II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$43,382	\$23,490
Housing Technician	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$43,365	\$17,525
Recreation Specialist I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$42,042	\$17,473
Custodian	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$41,010	\$16,435
Custodian	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$40,297	\$16,983
Community Resource Center Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$38,540	\$14,637
Office Specialist I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$38,466	\$26,908
Recreation Specialist I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$38,134	\$15,655
Recreation Supervisor	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$28,747	\$648
Community Resource Center Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$20,108	\$10,014

Technical Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$15,811	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$14,801	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$13,105	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$12,935	\$0
Office Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$12,638	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$11,671	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$11,533	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$11,523	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$11,194	\$0
Office Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$11,136	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$11,118	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$10,077	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$9,430	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$9,093	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$9,034	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$8,610	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$8,543	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$7,572	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$7,186	\$0
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$7,157	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$7,061	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$7,043	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$6,983	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$6,620	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$6,615	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$6,008	\$0
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$5,988	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$5,836	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$5,735	\$0
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$5,521	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$5,489	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$5,239	\$0

Instructor Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,711	\$0
Seasonal Aquatics Adventure	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,741	\$0
Seasonal Aquatics Adventure Instructor	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,781	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,806	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,094	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,128	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,132	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,273	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,330	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,356	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,366	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,472	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,746	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,765	\$980
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,838	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$3,970	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,004	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,026	\$0
Professional Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,257	\$0
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,274	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,315	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,377	\$0
Office Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,503	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,659	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,720	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,858	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,885	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$4,962	\$0
Community Resource Center Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$5,093	\$1,011

Seasonal Aquatics Adventure Instructor	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,509	\$0
Seasonal Aquatics Adventure Instructor	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,490	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,474	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,339	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,328	\$0
Seasonal Aquatics Adventure Instructor	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,312	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,220	\$578
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$2,114	\$0
Seasonal Aquatics Adventure Instructor	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$1,991	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$1,823	\$0
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$1,772	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$1,559	\$0
Office Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$1,522	\$156
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$1,366	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$1,119	\$0
Lead Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$1,092	\$0
Office Assistant	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$1,084	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$834	\$0
Seasonal Lifeguard Pool	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$696	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$279	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader I	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$85	\$0
Seasonal Recreation Leader II	Oceanside	Neighborhood Services	\$46	\$0